
2024 Track Schedule

Date

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Friday, March 1, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

April 3, 2024 
April, 4 2024

TBA

April 19, 2024
April, 20 2024

May 2, 2024 Thru 
May 4, 2024

Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Thursday, March 7, 2024
Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Boys Head Coach: Jabara Williams Contact: jabhwilliams@crosbyisd.org
Girls Head Coach: Callie Cameron ccameron@crosbyisd.org

Assistant Coaches:
Superintendent: Paula Patterson
Athletic Director: Joe Willis

Principal: Brad Hadnot

Jalen Harrison 
Craig Williams 
Brianna  Luton 
Coye Fairman 
Damien Gradney

Location

Spring Break

Eagle Stadium 
Mount Belvieu, TxBarbers Hill Eagle Relays

Texas Relays 
(Qualifying Meet) 

Meet 

Dayton Bronco Relays

North Shore

Anahuac

Ed Taylor Invitational Beaumont United High School
Beaumont, Tx

Broncos Stadium
Dayton, Tx

Mike A Myers Stadium
Austin, Tx

North Shore 9th Grade HS
Houston, Tx

Kyle White Stadium
Anhuac, Tx

JV Track Schedule
Crosby

TBA

District 17-5A Championship

Area

Regionals

Mike A Myers Stadium
Austin, TxState

Robert E. Lee  HS
Memorial Stadium

Turner Stadium
Humble, Tx

Galena Park
Caney Creek
Barbers Hill

District (Barbers Hill)

North Shore

Barbers Hill
New Caney

Barbers Hill



2024 Track Schedule

Monday, February 5, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024

Jr High Schedule
Boys Girls
GCM

Crosby
Sheldon ISD

Sterling
Crosby

Sheldon ISD
GCM

Channelview
Crosby
GPISD


